



MANUFACTURED PART LIST			
REFERENCE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	DRAWING REFERENCE
001	1	JUNCTION BOX	MS373.12
002	1	JUNCTION BOX COVER	MS373.14

HARDWARE LIST				
REFERENCE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	PART NUMBER
003	3	8-32 INSERTS	N/A	N/A
004	4	3/8" S.S. FLAT WASHER	N/A	N/A
005	4	3/8" X 1 1/2" S.S. BOLT	N/A	N/A
006	4	3/16" NY-LOCK NUT	N/A	N/A
007	4	3/16" X 3/4" S.S. ROUND HEAD SCREW	N/A	N/A
008	1	1/8" X 3/4" CLOSED CELL NEOPRENE GASKET	N/A	N/A
009	3	8-32 PLATED ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW	N/A	N/A
010	2	QUARTER TURN LEAF SPRING RECEPTACLE	SOUTHCO	85-35-295-20
011	2	QUARTER TURN EJECTOR SPRING	SOUTHCO	14-18-150-24
012	2	QUARTER TURN NYLON WEAR WASHER	SOUTHCO	85-46-101-41
013	2	RETAINER	SOUTHCO	85-34-201-20
014	4	1/8" ALUMINUM RIVET	N/A	N/A
015	2	QUARTER TURN LEAF SPRING RECEPTACLE	SOUTHCO	85-35-295-20
016	*	1/2" STRAIN RELIEF	THOMAS & BETTS	29225
017	*	1/2" SEALING LOCKNUT	THOMAS & BETTS	141SL
018		NOT USED		
019	4	TY-RAP HOLDER	PANDUIT	TM258-C
020	4	BLIND STAND-OFF FOR TY-RAP HOLDER	PEM	BSOS 832/10
021	3	STAND-OFF FOR TERMINAL BLOCK	PEM	FHS/832/6

* QUANTITY VARIES WITH NUMBER OF LUMINAIRES - REFER TO SPECIAL PROVISIONS

HIGHMAST JUNCTION BOX ASSEMBLY